i
DM&P Vortex86DX2 Panel
PC with 9” TFT LCD
 Model:
PDX2-090T-5A / PDX2-090T-8A
PDX2-090T-5A-2G / PDX2-090T-8A-2G
PDX2-090T-P5A / PDX2-090T-P8A
PDX2-090T-P5A-2G / PDX2-090T-P8A-2G

 13
PDX2-090T   DM&P Vortex86DX2 Panel PC with 9” WSVGA TFT LCD
1.6 Ordering Information
Table 1-3  Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PDX2-090T-5A 9” Panel PC w/1GB DDR2
/ 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF or MicroSD / RTP /
Power Adapter
PDX2-090T-8A 9” Panel PC w/1GB DDR2
/ 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF or MicroSD / RTP /
8-35 DC Support
PDX2-090T-5A-2G 9” Panel PC w/2GB DDR2
/ 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF or MicroSD / RTP /
Power Adapter
PDX2-090T-8A-2G 9” Panel PC w/2GB DDR2
/ 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF or MicroSD / RTP /
8-35 DC Support
PDX2-090T-P5A 9” Panel PC w/1GB DDR2
/ 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF or MicroSD / PCAP /
Power Adapter
PDX2-090T-P8A 9” Panel PC w/1GB DDR2
/ 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF or MicroSD / PCAP /
8-35 DC Support
PDX2-090T- P5A-2G 9” Panel PC w/2GB DDR2
/ 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF or MicroSD / PCAP /
Power Adapter
PDX2-090T- P8A-2G 9” Panel PC w/2GB DDR2
/ 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF or MicroSD / PCAP /
8-35 DC Support
 14
PDX2-090T   DM&P Vortex86DX2 Panel PC with 9” WSVGA TFT LCD
PDX2-090T-5A-I 9” Panel PC w/1GB DDR2 / Wide Temp.
/ 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF or MicroSD / RTP /
Power Adapter
PDX2-090T-8A-I 9” Panel PC w/1GB DDR2 / Wide Temp.
/ 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF or MicroSD / RTP /
8-35 DC Support
PDX2-090T-5A-2G-I 9” Panel PC w/2GB DDR2 / Wide Temp.
/ 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF or MicroSD / RTP /
Power Adapter
PDX2-090T-8A-2G-I 9” Panel PC w/2GB DDR2 / Wide Temp.
/ 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF or MicroSD / RTP /
8-35 DC Support
PDX2-090T-P5A-I 9” Panel PC w/1GB DDR2 / Wide Temp.
/ 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF or MicroSD / PCAP /
Power Adapter
PDX2-090T-P8A-I 9” Panel PC w/1GB DDR2 / Wide Temp.
/ 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF or MicroSD / PCAP /
8-35 DC Support
PDX2-090T-P5A-2G-I 9” Panel PC w/2GB DDR2 / Wide Temp.
/ 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF or MicroSD / PCAP /
Power Adapter
PDX2-090T-P8A-2G-I 9” Panel PC w/2GB DDR2 / Wide Temp.
/ 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF or MicroSD / PCAP /
8-35 DC Support
 15
PDX2-090T   DM&P Vortex86DX2 Panel PC with 9” WSVGA TFT LCD
1.7 Packing List
Table 1-4  Packing List
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
PDX2-090T-5A PDX2-090T-5A Power-20W-3PIN
PDX2-090T-8A PDX2-090T-8A
PDX2-090T-5A-2G PDX2-090T-5A-2G Power-20W-3PIN
PDX2-090T-8A-2G PDX2-090T-8A-2G
PDX2-090T-P5A PDX2-090T-P5A Power-20W-3PIN
PDX2-090T-P8A PDX2-090T-P8A
PDX2-090T-P5A-2G PDX2-090T-P5A-2G Power-20W-3PIN
PDX2-090T-P8A-2G PDX2-090T-P8A-2G
PDX2-090T-5A-I PDX2-090T-5A-I Power-20W-3PIN
PDX2-090T-8A-I PDX2-090T-8A-I
PDX2-090T-5A-2G-I PDX2-090T-5A-2G-I Power-20W-3PIN